SIAULIU BANKAS

SIAULIU BANKAS

ISIN:  LT0000102253

Overview

2024/04/26 14:59:37

Price
0.671 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
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Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.30% (0.00)

LT0000102253
SAB1L

OMX Baltic Market Vilnius

EUR
Financial
Stock

443 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

0.67 EUR (25,748)
0.671 EUR (4,000)
0.668 EUR

0.672 EUR

0.667 EUR

0.669 EUR
0.670023 EUR
470,943
315,542.78

251

888

Company report: SIAULIU BANKAS &

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.80

0.70

0.60

050 ;'W

0.40

AR——
W

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000102253-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000102253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LT0000102253&ID_NOTATION=16614834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fdf0062708c063a8241ce2194d4da988122d9376cf8937997521838cf57fcf7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58b90be04f41fe368&time=1714389841&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4a8f3c0b8a8ff8b6d8d022c4b5e69e53106547a586b4dca70e09d71656e31c5&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d60ef377187ba1563&time=1714389841&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cfe5bbc772e7badf7de069c13d48c9181f9bfec08770498e03a3381217affb1&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1b74711dd3e41a970&time=1714389841&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c31cefb78e1ae7579e3277c17ec21fdd111473796cdade2ae090c37d3a095a22&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8cd1e428280d167c8&time=1714389841&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce5ff25ed1ed75ffc36b2b4a1f6baefe7f6eb34d84c1a154e02b7ce348226f0c&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=25137369c50694703&time=1714389841&tool=RSC
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Price
0.671 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.30% (0.00)

LT0000102253
SAB1L

OMX Baltic Market Vilnius

EUR
Financial
Stock

443 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.67 EUR (25,748)
Ask (Ask size) 0.671 EUR (4,000)
Open 0.668 EUR
High 0.672 EUR
Low 0.667 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.669 EUR
VWAP 0.670023 EUR
Volume (pcs) 470,943
Trading volume 315,542.78
Number of trades 251
Last size 888
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +10.54% +3.23% +16.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 +0.02 +0.09
Beta 0.29 0.20 0.36
Volatility 13.88 12.23 23.28
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:15 0.569 EUR
26

OMX Baltic Market 2024/04/ 14:59 0.671 EUR

Vilnius 26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 0.681 EUR
26

London Stock 2022/09/ 17:46 0.573 EUR

Exchange 02

Frankfurt

2024/04/ 08:03 0.639 EUR

0.669 EUR (182,198
0.692 EUR (364,703
0.698 EUR (302,470
0.662 EUR (287,330
0.720 EUR (2024/01/29
0.658 EUR (2024/04/12
0.720 EUR (2024/01/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.606 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 7

0.32 251

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16614834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125768
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SIAULIU BANKAS

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
IAULIU BANKAS AB

Tiles strasse 149 - 76348 iauliai

Telefon: +8-37-301-337
Fax: +8-41-430-774
E-mail: info@sb.it

PDF Downloads

Company report: SIAULIU BANKAS
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Company Profile

Siauliu Bankas AB engages in the provision of commercial banking services. It operates
through the following segments: Traditional Banking Operations and Lending; Treasury;
Non-Core Banking Activities; and Other Activities. The Traditional Banking Operations and
Lending segment includes traditional retail and corporate operations such as issuing loans
and providing banking services to the customers and finance, operating lease and consumer
financing services provided to customers of the group. The Treasury segment involves in
banking treasury operations such as managing securities and liquidity portfolio, and
currency exchange. The Non-Core Banking Activities segment comprises of other banking
operations no included in traditional lending and treasury segments such as lending to
subsidiaries, engagement in one-off projects, managing problem loans. The Other Activities
segment refers to other activities performed by the group companies not included in
previous segments such as real estate operations, life insurance, and investment
management. The company was founded on February 4, 1992 and is headquartered in
Siauliu, Lithuania.

Members of Management Board

Vytautas
Sinius
Agne
Duksiene

Algimantas
Gaulia

Daiva Soriene

Donatas
Savickas

Mindaugas
Rudys

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Valdas Chairman of Supervisory

Vitkauskas Board

Susan Buyske Member of Supervisory
Board

Darius Sulnis ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Gintaras Member of Supervisory

Kateiva Board

Mindaugas Member of Supervisory

Raila Board

Tomas Member of Supervisory

Okmanas Board
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mailto:info@sb.it
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000102253-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000102253
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